

COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	SR [·]	18-0313			
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed	
			In control:	Public Works	
On agenda:	4/24	/2018			
Title:	Resolution rejecting all bids for the 2018 Nevada County Annual Striping Program - Contract No. 426635 (Res. 18-081) that were opened on March 29, 2018. (All Dists.)				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	Purchasing (Bids and Contracts: Notice of Completion & Acceptance) (29), Roads - Miscellaneous (6)				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. RES 18-156 2018 Annual Striping Program Bid Rejection, 2. Staff Memo - 2018 Nevada County Annual Striping Program reject bids, 3. Resolution - 2018 Nevada County Annual Striping Program reject bids				
Date	Ver.	Action By	A	ction	Result
4/24/2018	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISC	ORS A	dopted.	Pass

Resolution rejecting all bids for the 2018 Nevada County Annual Striping Program - Contract No. 426635 (Res. 18-081) that were opened on March 29, 2018. (All Dists.)